
Extra List

JAMAICA DEPOT

of

Regular Runs with No Curtailment Run Assigned

1 3

Route Run
MISC 784
MISC 791
MISC 793
MISC 797
MISC 798
MISC 802
MISC 804
MISC 811
MISC 812
MISC 818
MISC 824
MISC 824
MISC 831
MISC 835
MISC 837
MISC 839
MISC 839
MISC 840
MISC 841
MISC 842
MISC 842
MISC 848
MISC 851
MISC 857
MISC 861
MISC 863
MISC 867
MISC 885
MISC 891
MISC 893
MISC 897
MISC 900
MISC 908
MISC 908
MISC 922
MISC 924
MISC 925
MISC 926
MISC 928
MISC 929
MISC 931

PICKA6
12:00:18PM11/6/2025



Extra List

JAMAICA DEPOT

of

Regular Runs with No Curtailment Run Assigned

2 3

Route Run
Q03 12
Q03 13
Q03 8
Q03 9

Route Run
Q04 107
Q04 108

Route Run
Q05 202
Q05 204
Q05 206
Q05 206
Q05 208

Route Run
Q17 310
Q17 312
Q17 315
Q17 316
Q17 317
Q17 323
Q17 330
Q17 330
Q17 332
Q17 334
Q17 335
Q17 336
Q17 337

Route Run
Q30 406

Route Run
Q77 505
Q77 506
Q77 506

Route Run
Q84 553
Q84 554

Route Run
Q86 655
Q86 657

PICKA6
12:00:18PM11/6/2025



Extra List

JAMAICA DEPOT

of

Regular Runs with No Curtailment Run Assigned

3 3

Route Run
Q87 702

Route Run
Q89 722

PICKA6
12:00:18PM11/6/2025



Open Duties

JAMAICA DEPOT

of

Curtailment Runs Not Assigned to a Regular Run

11

Route Run
Q03 2
Q03 5

Route Run
Q04 103

Route Run
Q42 452

Route Run
Q85 602
Q85 621

Route Run
Q86 653
Q86 658
Q86 659

Route Run
Q87 706
Q87 710

Route Run
Q89 724
Q89 725

PICKA6
12:00:18PM11/6/2025


